
TARIFS CONCESSIONS CIMETIÈRE, CAVURNES ET COLUMBARIUM  
AU 1er SEPTEMBRE 2023 

 
 
 

TYPE DE CONCESSIONS PRIX (en €) 
  

CIMETIÈRE  
Concession 15 ans 428,00  
Concession 30 ans 589,00 
Concession 50 ans 856,00 
  
CAVURNE  
Cavurne 15 ans 214,00 
Cavurne 30 ans 375,00 
Cavurne 50 ans 535,00 
  
COLUMBARIUM  
Columbarium 15 ans 642,00 
Columbarium 30 ans 1263,00 
Columbarium 50 ans 1498,00  

 
 
 
 


